
5436 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Halligan Fulton BE 

Column 1 
Name 

Halpin Brien James BE(HONS)(ELECT) 
Hambleton Paul Henry BE(CIVIL) MS TRANSPORTATION MIPENZ 

Hambling David George BE (CHEM) 
Hamilton Eric James BE PHD 
Hamilton Graeme Dean BE CENG DIP HTE (NCLE) MBA MICE 

FITE 
Hamilton Gordon Robert CENG MIMECH E 
Hamilton Maxwell John BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Hamilton-Jenkins Michael Anthony BE(HONS) PHD 

Hamp David James Alexander MIPENZ 
Hanbury-Sparrow Michael Robert BENG(CANT) MIPENZ 
Hancock Bruce Lance BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ AFNZIM 
Hancock Gareth John BSC 

Hancock Stephen BE MIPENZ MASHRAE 
Handisides Wilbur Stuart BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Hands Bruce Berghan BSC MIEE FIPENZ 
Hanham Noel Richard BE(HONS)MIPENZ 
Hanna Brett 
Hanna John BE MIEE MIPENZ 
Hannah Christopher Robert ME MIPENZ 
Hansen David Tayler BE(MECH) MIPENZ PE(SPORE) 
Hansen Martin Frode BSC(HONS) 
Hansen Neil Gilbert FICE FIPENZ 
Hansen Stephen David BE ME MIPENZ 
Hanson Colwyn Andrew MIPENZ 
Harbidge Leslie William CENG MIEE 
Harcourt Robert Philip BE MIPENZ 
Harcourt Robert Richard CENG MICE MIPENZ MRSH 
Hardie Grant Elliott BE MIPENZ 
Hardie Ronald John BE(CIVIL) MIPENZ 
Harding David BE(HONS) DIPBUS ADMIN MIPENZ 
Harding Murray Frederick BSC BE MIPENZ 
Harding Roger Edward Coupland BE CENG MIMECHE 
Harding Stephen Edmund BE(MECH) MIMECHE 
Hardy Charles George BE FIPENZ 
Hardy James William 
Hardy Stephen James MISTRUCTE MIPENZ 
Hari Manila! BE(MECH) 
Harker Bruce James BE PHD MIPENZ 
Harkness David John BE(HONS)(CIVIL) 
Harland Charles William MSC FICHEME FIPENZ 
Harman John Martin MICE MIPENZ BSC 

Harper Ashley Alfred BE MIPENZ 
Harper John Alain BE MIMC MIPENZ MASHRAE MNZIHVE 
Harper Thomas Neil BSC MICE MIPENZ 
Harrhy John Christopher James RCNC MRINA MIPENZ 
Harrington Graham James BE(HONS) MEZ 
Harrington Robin Morton ME(ELECT)SMIEEE MIEE MMNZCS 

C.ENG MIPENZ 
Harris David Clifford BE MIPENZ 
Harris Douglas Wilson BE FIEE FIPENZ FRMS FILAM CENG 
Harris Jan James CENG MIEE MIPENZ 
Harris Maurice John BE(HONS) MIPENZ 
Harris Michael John MIEE 
Harris Patrick John BE MICE MIPENZ 
Harris Roger Wilson BE MIPENZ 
Harris Thomas Lindsay BE MIPENZ 
Harrison Christopher John BE MIPENZ 
Harrison Graeme David BE MICE MIPENZ 
Harrison William James BSC(ELECT)C.ENG MIEE MIPENZ 

Hart Arnold Graham BE HONS MIEE MIPENZ FIEE CENG 
Hart David Benjamin BE MIEE MIE(AUST) MIPENZ 
Hart Maxwell Bryce BE MIPENZ 
Hart Malcolm Ernest 
Hart Stephen John BE MIPENZ 
Hartley Noel James BE FIEE FIPENZ 
Harton David Neil BE ME 
Harvey Mervyn Eric BECIVIL(HONS)ME CIVIL MIPENZ 
Harvey Wayne Francis BE MIPENZ 
Harwood Nigel John BE ME MFIE MIPENZ 

Hassall Trevor Terence BE MIPENZ 
Hastie Russell Graeme BE MICE 
Hatton Jan Frank MIPENZ 
Hatton John Wallace BSC(ENG) MIPENZ 
Haugh Lyndon Jan BE(ELECT) MIPENZ 
Hawkins Michael Alistair BE MIPENZ 
Hawkins Noel Vincent BE MIPENZ 
Hawkins Roger David BE 
Hawley Nicholas Mark BSC(HONS) (SOTON);AMIMECHE 
Hawthorn Malcolm James BE MIPENZ 

Column 2 
Address 

Clo Electricorp (marketing), Private Bag, Palmerston North 
Clo Sidd DISR, PO Box 22-303, Christchurch 
C/-C P Corne & Associates, JI Matarami/5, Kebayoran Baru, 

Jakarta Selatan, Indonesia 
Beca Simons Ltd, 117 Vincent Street, Auckland 1 
41 St Albans Ave, Karori, Wellington 5 
64 Huia Road, Papatoetoe, Auckland 

2 Woodford Way, Crofton Downs, Wellington 
13 Waiohua Rd, Auckland 5 
Northern Switching Equipment, Telecom Corp., PO Box 293, 

Wellington 
6 Colway Place, Glenfield 
PO Box 30077, Lower Hutt 
PO Box 2506, Christchurch 
Cl- Beca Carter Hollings &, Ferner Ltd, 132 Vincent Street, 

Auckland 
PO Box 34-257, Birkenhead 
PO Box 31-324, Milford, Auckland 10 
5 Chamberlain St, Tahunanui, Nelson 
PO Box 13-117, Christchurch 
4B/5 Parliament Street, Auckland City 
Kerslake & Partners, PO Box 1499, Auckland 1 
PO Box 4010, Hamilton East 
PO Box 6345, Auckland 1 
Riverview Farm, RDl, Tuakau 
P O Box 2216, Tauranga 
4 Safari Crescent, Wellington 
14 Okewa Road, Titirangi, Auckland 7 
20 Mascot St, Tawa 
42 Henley Road, Mt. Eden, Auckland 3 
53 Eden St, Island Bay, Wellington 2 
93 Wyndrum Ave, Lower Hutt 
PO Box 37-254, Parnell, Auckland 1 
123 Mt Pleasant Road, Christchurch 8 
Babbage Partners Ltd & Company, PO Box 2027, Auckland 
Wairoa Gorge, Brightwater R.D. 
PO Box 90, Otaki Railway 
Lambton Harbour Managements Lt, P O Box 395, Wellington 
200 Main Highway, Auckland 
122 Reed Rd, Trinity Beach, Qld 4871, Australia 
Cl- Mr G. Hari, Rogers Road, R.D. 3, Pukekohe 
Electricorp Marketing, PO Box 1020, Wellington 
MWD, PO Box 5848, Auckland 
3 Stella Place, Manurewa 
Harman Management Services, 46 Eastbourne Road, Remuera, 

Auckland 5 
City Engineers Office', PO Box 522, Timaru 
Ray Thurston Ltd, PO Box 8247, Riccarton, Christchurch 
Auckland Reg Authy, Private Bag, Auckland 1 
PO Box 47-084, Trentham 
Invermay Agricultural Centre, Private Bag, Mosgiel 
Computer Services Centre, Uni. of Canterbury, Private Bag, 

Christchurch 
7 Birdling Place, Christchurch 
67 Ayers Street, Rangiora 8254, North Canterbury 
67 Redwood Ave, Tawa 
PO Box 4 71, Invercargill 
PO Box 1046, Napier 
Eng. Design Consultants, PO Box 34-281, Auckland 10 
6 Russell Ave, Te Aroha 
Works & Dev. Services Corp, PO Box 654, Wanganui 
MWD, Head Office, P O Box 12041, Wellington 
163 Tennyson Street, Napier 
District Manager, Telecom Corp. of NZ. Ltd, PO Box 293, 

Wellington 
Telecom Corporation of NZ Ltd, Waterloo Quay, Wellington 
PO Box 403, Epping N.S.W. 2121, Australia 
25 Minnehaha Ave, Takapuna, Auckland 9 
Murray North Partners Ltd, Hamilton 
C/- M W D, Cromwell 
12A Kings Drive, Levin 
Telecom Head Office, Private Bag, Wellington 
NZ Railways, Private Bag, Wellington 
Cl- PO Box 141, Rotorua 
Clo Mcconnell Dowell Ltd, Private Bag, Newmarket, Auckland 

3 
4 Norwood Rd, Bayswater, Auckland 9 
Winstone Concrete Ltd, PO Box 11-316, Ellerslie, Auckland 
200 Collingwood St, Nelson 
MWD, P O Box 12-041, Wellington 
30 Cullen Cres, Tokoroa 
143B Vauxhall Road, Devonport, Auckland 9 
PO Box 4609, Matauta-Uta, Apia, Western Samoa 
MWD, PO Box 5848, Auckland 
Electricorp Ltd, PO Box 974, Dunedin 
Cl- Dunning Hawthorn & Assocs., Box 575, Whangarei 

No. 217 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 

18/12/87 
11/03/63 

25/11/81 
27/10/87 
05/12/85 
25/06/68 

05/10/83 
26/09/79 

28/03/88 
22/11/78 
07107183 
27/11/70 

23/07/71 
08/04/74 
27/11/53 
31/05/49 
27/07/77 
18/03/88 
17/03/61 
24/11/83 
18/09/86 
06107178 
15/03/46 
07/07/83 
08109170 
14/04/58 
22/11/78 
24/07/57 
29/06/65 
22/12/86 
10/05/77 
07107183 
01/10/62 
04/12/62 
04/08/59 
14/08/73 
25/09/73 
05/12/85 
07107183 
30/03/83 
11/12/81 

04/07/74 
19/07/84 
04/12/73 
23/09/64 
04/04/77 
05/12/73 

05/12/75 
16/12/75 
26/11/52 
27/07/77 
19/07/84 
04/07/74 
06/12/76 
06/12/49 
25/11/81 
04/07/78 
26/06/68 

24/11/70 
03107167 
03/12/62 
23/02/59 
05/12/63 
27/06/79 
03/04/57 
25/11/81 
01/12/82 
30/06/76 

23/06/82 
10/08/61 
07/12/76 
28/11/69 
16/12/64 
13/01/75 
23/06/82 
04/07/78 
27/06/79 
17/12/87 
28/07/77 


